P39859

(Re	questor's Name)			
		,		
(Ad	dress)			
		. 		
(Ad	dress)			
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	• #)		
(,	,		
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)		
(Do	cument Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
r				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
L				
	Office Use Onl	ly		

نع ر



01/23/07--01019--020 **35.00

FILED 2007 JAN 23 PM 1: 49 ALI SECRE TARY OF STATE



COVER LETTER

.

1

√ то:	Amendment Section
	Division of Corporations

•

SUBJECT: _____BROADCASTING, INC.

(Name of Corporation)

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P39859

The enclosed withdrawal application and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

DONNA PUFAL

(Name of Person)

CLEAR CHANNEL COMMUNICATIONS, INC.

		(1 1111 00	mpany)
200 EAS	ST BASSE ROAD			and the state of the second
	·	(Add	ress)	**** 2
SAN AI	NTONIO, TX 78209			
	(Ci	ty/State a	nd Zip	code)
For further infor	mation concerning this matt	er, please	call:	
HENRY PARDO		at (210) 832-3536
. (1	Name of Person)		(Area	Code & Daytime Telephone Number
	TREET ADDRESS:			MAILING ADDRESS: Amendment Section
D	Division of Corporations .O. Box 6327			Division of Corporations Clifton Building
· 200 EA	allahassee, FL 32314		— <u>-</u>	2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301
				,

.

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

JUNE BROADCASTING, INC.

(Name of Corporation)

P39859

(Document Number of Corporation (if known)

DELAWARE

(Incorporated Under Laws of)

This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting affairs within the State of Florida and hereby voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

This corporation revokes the authority of its registered agent in Florida to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

Z

....

The following is a current mailing address for the corporation:

200 EAST BASSE ROAD		SECR	2007	
	(Mailing Address)	HASSE	7 JAN 23	FIL
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78209		Ē	-0	Ē
The corporation agrees to notify the Departme	(City/ State /Zip) ent of State in the future of any change in its ma	FLORIDA ailing add	ress.	-
(Signature of a director, president or other officer- receiver of other court appointed fiduciary, by that	if in the hands of a at fiduciary)			-
STEPHANIE ROSALES	SENIOR VICE PRESIDI	ENT		
(Typed or printed name of person signing)) (Title of person	signing)		-

FILING FEE \$35